Ta6no

Tckum K K POCATOMA

3ym-8
fxta ®DUO Ponb Paspsn  Pernon/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaums OuKM NtoroBoe [loHka TloHka [loHka [loHka [loHka [loHka [loHka [oHKka [OHKa [OHKi:
P P perep  Op MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
PA3XWIrAEB _
126 EBreHuit pyneson 21 1 ) 2 2 2 4 4 2 (5) 2 1
MOLLAPOB .
24 DMuTpuii pynesoii 26 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 4 dne 1 (5)
MATbKOBA .
3 EkaTepuHa pynesou 3% 3 1 4 3 ®) 3 ®) 5 3 4 3
MYPATOB .
70 AnekcaHap pynesou a4 @) 3 6 5 1 @ 3 4 3 2
MAPTbIHOBA .
944 Mapus pynesoii 44 5 7 6 5 3 6 (8) 1 1 5 (dnc)
®ALEEBA .
30 Codpbst pyneson 52 6 2 7 ®) 6 7 2 7 7 (8) 4
109 TANAHOBA pynesoii 54 7 5 (8) 4 4 8 6 8 2 7 7
MonuHa
KOHIOXOB .
115 KOHCTaHTUH pyneson 54 8 6 5 ) 7 5 3 6 (dsq) 6 6
23 NETYHEBA WKOTOBbIN 81 9 9) 9 9 (dnf) 9 9 9 6 9 8

Japbs


/competitions/937

Kapert

AxTa

9578

9861

9685

9245

9246

8873

9010

9844

9679

17

(ol7]e

XblObIPOB
Hypbl

IWWEBYEHKO
AnekcaHap

KOXEBHWMKOB
AHBap

KONECOB
Hwvkonai

XYTOPHEHKO
Bapsapa
TPUBAHOBA
Japbs

KOMNEBA
Banepusa

KY3bMWHA
MwuneHa

KPABYEHKO
PomaH

TUXOMWNPOB
Cepreit

TENWLUbIH
Makcum

4YMYTOB
Anexkceit

WynbrHA
Mapraputa

KOMO/JTbLIEBA
Anvca

POrOXHNKOBA
Mapus

CTONAPOBA
AHacTacus

BEKKAPEBWY
Masen

KPACHOB
CrenaH

MYPIOACOBA
Kcennsa

MYPIOACOBA
Hvana

MABJTIEHKO
Hwvkuta

JTIAMNTEB PomaH

Ponb

pynesoii

WKOTOBbIN

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoi

pynesoii

WKOTOBbIN

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoi

WKOTOBbIN

pynesoii

WKOTOBbIN

pynesoii

pynesoi

pynesoii

WKOTOBbIN

WKOTOBbIN

WKOTOBbIN

pynesoii

WKOTOBbIN

Paspsin, PeruoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusauus

Ouku

11

32

37

41

44

49

62

66

78

91

102

NTorosoe
MecTo

loHka
1

(1)

(dsq)

(dnf)

loHka

(14)

loHka

(dsq)

(dsq)

NoHka T[oHKa

4 5
1 1
4 2
2 (6)
6 4
3 7
7 3
5 (10)
9 8
8 5
(14) 9

loHka

(14)

loHka
7

11

loHka

(13)

loHka

(11

ol
10

(14)



fxta ®UO Ponb Paspan  Pervonlopon Tpewep OpraHusauus OuKM NtoroBoe ToHka ToHka [ToHka ToHka [ToHka [ToHka [ToHka ToHka T[oHka Tol

MecTo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
NArMHCKOB o
pyneBoit
41 Hanmn 105 12 10 7 9 12 12 (13) (13) 12 10 11
BOJIKOB Cassa WKOTOBbIN
CAMOPOLOB o
o pyneBoit
AHTOHWIA
6H 112 13 11 10 12 11 (13) 11 12 10 (15) 10
BAXTVHA o
WKOTOBbIVA
AKCUHbS
MNBAHOB Cepreii  pynesoi
242 130 14 12 12 10 13 14 (15) (15) 15 14 13
XOPEBA Lapbs WKOTOBbIN
FPUTOPbEB o
o pyneBoit
924 "puropuit 141 15 13 15 (dnf) (dnf) dns 12 14 14 9 dnc

JNNAMTEB Erop WKOTOBbIVA



OonTumuct

AxTa

15

123

771
113

512

4040

13
4711

885

883

5984

76

844

111

1260

41

2000

128

192

94

512*

20

444

(ol7]e

CA®UH Pyctam

ADOHVH
JHaHvna

ABLYNTAEBA
AiHyp
NOMNOB Angpeit

NYKbAHOB
Wnbsa

BN OAKNH
Makap

KOPHELLOB
Omutpuin
JIEXHEB Jles

JNIEBELOEB
Butanui

KONECHMKOB
Wnbsa

FOHYAPEHKO
Banoum

KAMOJTIKWNH
ne6

BOPNCOB
AHgapeii
ronowysnH
Hwvkuta

KAMETOB
Makcum

MATSALOB
PomaH

POOT
Ennsaeseta

JOOBLWNKOB
Erop

BEKKAPEBWY
Mwuxann

JINTBMHOB
ne6

CAMOWSIOBA
EnnzaBseta

ABEEBA
MHecca

WBWMOKO Unbsa

Ponb

pynesoi

WKOTOBbIA

pynesoii
pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

Pyneson
pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

Pyneson

pynesoii

Pyneson

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

Pyneson

Pyneson

WKOTOBbIA

pynesoii

pynesoii

Paspsin PeruoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaumsa Ouku

11

34

43
50

50
74

86
89

92

94

99
114
135
143
147
150
151
156
161
196
196

197

199

NTorosoe
MecTo

1

2

20

21

22

23

loHka
1

1

5

(33)

loHka
2

1

(17

(13)

(19)

22

28

(30)

(31)

loHka
3

1

(24)

(34)

(28)

22

(32)

30

23

loHka
4

1

(15)

(12)

21

24

28

loHka
5

1

(10)

(22)

20

14

24

23

(33)

32

loHka
6

1

(13)

(24)

(dnf)

21

loHka
7

1

(25)

(19)

17

28

23

(33)

(ufd)

(23)

22

(ufd)

loHka

24

20

30

ot
10

20

12

(19)

(32)

(31)

(30)

29



AxTa

193

83

116

1410
4424

430

231

107

1602

2007

439

59
82
5988
5990

471

5989

2460

55

(ol7]e

NAKOMKVH
Bnanumunp

BOPVICOB
AHgapeii
XANIOYKOBA
Hanexna

WWAOPUHA
Mapwus

['YJIMH Martseit

ryakoB
ApceHnnin

A®PAHACBLEBA
BukTopus

HANMMOBA
Ennsaeseta

XONKUHA
Hanexaa

KOMOIJbLIEB
ApTém
BAXEHOB
ApTtem

JINCbEB
Makcum

PbIBVIH Buktop

ABPAMOBA
MwunaHa

MOMNOB Mapk

CVMOHEHKO
AneHa

BOPOHLIOB
Mwuxann

OCTPOYLIEHKO
Bnanumunp

JNIABPEHTbBEB
Erop

BEbIKOB Anapeit

Ponb

pynesoii

pynesoit

pynesoi

pynesoi
pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii
pynesoit
pynesoii
pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoi

pynesoii

pynesoii

pynesoii

Paspsin PeruoH/Topon TpeHep OpraHusaumsa Ouku

207
217
218

238
238

265
268
271
278
282
291

302
314
364
365

389
391
399

416

424

UTorosoe
MecTo

24

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36
37
38

39

40

41

42

43

loHka
1

(dsq)

21

25

(dnf)

28

24

30

31
32

(dnf)
(ocs)

(dnc)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

loHka
2

29

20

23

21
(dnf)

25

27

(dns)

32

24

(35)

33
34
(dnf)
26

(dnc)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

loHka

25

27
21

36

(33)

35

20

31

29

@7

(ocs)

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
4

(34)

25

(31)

(33)
20

23

30

35

29

27

26

22
(36)
37
32

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
5

15

25

13

17
29

35

30

21

(34)

26

31

(37)
28
dnf
dnf

39

36

38

40

41

loHka

23

32
25

28

20

33

31

30

29

35
36
dnf
ocs

dnf

34

37

38

dnf

loHka
7

7

14

24

32
31

@7

29

22

21

36

35

27
30
dnf
ocs

dnf

34

dnf

dnf

dnf

loHka
8

15

(ufd)

26

24
27

31

25

28

29

33

35

21
20
32
34

dnc

36

ufd

dnc

dnc

loHka
9

29

dne

21
27

25

28

26

32

(dnc)

34
31
33
ocs

36

dnc

35

38

37

ot
10

28

21

25

23

26

(dnc

24

@7
33
36
34

40

39

38

41

42






	Табло
	Детский Кубок РОСАТОМА
	Зум-8
	Кадет
	Оптимист



