# Табло

# <u>Детский Кубок РОСАТОМА</u>

## Зум-8

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8	Гонка 9	Гонка 10
126	РАЗЖИГАЕВ Евгений	рулевой					21	1	(4)	2	2	2	4	4	2	(5)	2	1
24	МОЩАРОВ Дмитрий	рулевой					26	2	3	1	1	1	2	1	4	dne	1	(5)
31	МАЛЬКОВА Екатерина	рулевой					35	3	1	4	3	(8)	3	(5)	5	3	4	3
70	МУРАТОВ Александр	рулевой					41	4	(8)	3	6	5	1	(7)	3	4	3	2
944	МАРТЫНОВА Мария	рулевой					44	5	7	6	5	3	6	(8)	1	1	5	(dnc)
30	ФАДЕЕВА Софья	рулевой					52	6	2	7	(8)	6	7	2	7	7	(8)	4
109	ТАЛАНОВА Полина	рулевой					54	7	5	(8)	4	4	8	6	8	2	7	7
115	КОНЮХОВ Константин	рулевой					54	8	6	5	(7)	7	5	3	6	(dsq)	6	6
23	ЛЕТУЧЕВА Дарья	шкотовый					81	9	(9)	9	9	(dnf)	9	9	9	6	9	8

### Кадет

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8	Гонка 9	Гоі 10
9578	ХЫДЫРОВ Нуры	рулевой					- 11	1	(1)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	(2)
9576	ШЕВЧЕНКО Александр	шкотовый					- 11	'	(1)	,	'	1	1	'	'	'	ı	(2)
9861	КОЖЕВНИКОВ Анвар	рулевой					32	2	5	2	2	4	2	5	(6)	(9)	2	1
3001	КОЛЕСОВ Николай	рулевой								2	2			3	(0)	(3)		
9685	ХУТОРНЕНКО Варвара	рулевой					37	3	4	4	(dsq)	2	(6)	3	3	6	3	5
	ГРИБАНОВА Дарья	рулевой									(404)		(0)					
9245	КОМЛЕВА Валерия	рулевой					41	4	2	3	(dsq)	6	4	4	4	4	(11)	3
0210	КУЗЬМИНА Милена	шкотовый									(404)						(,	
9246	КРАВЧЕНКО Роман	рулевой					- 44	5	3	5	3	3	7	6	7	(8)	5	4
0210	ТИХОМИРОВ Сергей	рулевой																
8873	ТЕЛИЦЫН Максим	рулевой					49	6	7	(8)	7	7	3	2	2	2	6	(9)
0070	ЧМУТОВ Алексей	шкотовый							,	(0)					_	_		(0)
9010	ШУЛЬГИНА Маргарита	рулевой					62	7	6	(14)	4	5	(10)	9	10	3	4	6
3010	КОМОЛЬЦЕВА Алиса	шкотовый						,		(14)	-	3	(10)		10	3	<b>T</b>	
9844	РОГОЖНИКОВА Мария	рулевой					- 66	8	(dsq)	(13)	8	9	8	8	5	5	8	7
3044	СТОЛЯРОВА Анастасия	рулевой							(usq)	(13)		3	0	0	3			
9679	БЕККАРЕВИЧ Павел	рулевой					78	0	(dnf)	6	6	8	5	7	9	7	(13)	8
3073	КРАСНОВ Степан	шкотовый					70	9	(dili)	0	0	0	3	,	9	,	(13)	0
2	МУРДАСОВА Ксения	шкотовый					91	10	9	11	11	(14)	9	10	8	11	7	(14)
۷	МУРДАСОВА Диана	шкотовый					91	10	Э	11	11	(14)	ਝ	10	0	11	/	(14)
	ПАВЛЕНКО Никита	рулевой																
	ЛАПТЕВ Роман	шкотовый									_					(10)		
17							102	11	8	9	5	10	11	(14)	11	(13)	12	12

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8	Гонка 9	Гоі 10
41	ЛЯГИНСКОВ Данил	рулевой					105	12	10	7	9	12	12	(13)	(13)	12	10	11
	ВОЛКОВ Савва	шкотовый																
бн	САМОРОДОВ Антоний	рулевой					112	10	11	10	12	11	(13)	11	12	10	(15)	10
ОН	БАХТИНА Аксинья	шкотовый					112	13	11	10	12	11	(13)	11	12	10	(15)	10
242	ИВАНОВ Сергей	рулевой					130	1.4	40	12	10	13	14	(15)	(15)	15	14	10
242	ХОРЕВА Дарья	шкотовый					130	14	12	12	10	13	14	(15)	(15)	15	14	13
924	ГРИГОРЬЕВ Григорий	рулевой					141	15	13	15	(dnf)	(dnf)	dns	12	14	14	9	dnc
	ЛАПТЕВ Егор	шкотовый							13	10	(dill)	(dili)						

### Оптимист

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8	Гонка 9	Гон 10
15	САФИН Рустам	рулевой					11	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	(7)	2	1
123	АФОНИН Данила	шкотовый					34	2	5	(17)	3	5	(10)	4	6	3	1	2
771	АБДУЛЛАЕВА Айнур	рулевой					43	3	(33)	2	4	7	2	5	4	8	3	3
113	ПОПОВ Андрей	рулевой					50	4	4	(13)	(8)	4	4	2	3	1	4	8
512	ЛУКЬЯНОВ Илья	рулевой					50	5	8	(19)	2	(15)	3	3	11	4	5	5
4040	ВИДЯКИН Макар	рулевой					74	6	7	4	10	(12)	12	(13)	2	12	11	11
13	КОРНЕШОВ Дмитрий	Рулевой					86	7	20	15	(24)	13	5	(24)	13	2	6	4
4711	ЛЕЖНЕВ Лев	рулевой					89	8	10	10	(34)	6	6	7	9	(ufd)	9	20
885	ЛЕБЕДЕВ Виталий	рулевой					92	9	11	6	11	2	(22)	6	15	5	(18)	12
883	КОЛЕСНИКОВ Илья	рулевой					94	10	13	3	5	3	20	9	(25)	(23)	12	7
5984	ГОНЧАРЕНКО Вадим	рулевой					99	11	6	11	14	14	16	8	(19)	6	7	6
76	КАМОЛКИН Глеб	Рулевой					114	12	2	7	9	11	9	(22)	17	13	14	(19)
844	БОРИСОВ Андрей	рулевой					135	13	3	9	6	8	(27)	14	18	19	23	(32)
111	ГОЛОШУБИН Никита	Рулевой					143	14	17	5	7	21	11	27	20	18	(dnf)	(31)
1260	КАМЕТОВ Максим	рулевой					147	15	(27)	22	17	18	7	10	16	11	16	(30)
41	МАТЯШОВ Роман	рулевой					150	16	19	8	26	(ocs)	14	(dnf)	5	10	17	29
2000	РООТ Елизавета	рулевой					151	17	(22)	16	16	9	18	21	8	17	22	15
128	ДОБШИКОВ Егор	рулевой					156	18	15	14	(28)	19	24	18	10	(30)	10	10
192	БЕККАРЕВИЧ Михаил	Рулевой					161	19	9	12	22	17	8	16	(26)	16	13	16
94	ЛИТВИНОВ Глеб	Рулевой					196	20	(29)	28	(32)	24	23	11	12	14	24	9
512*	САМОЙЛОВА Елизавета	шкотовый					196	21	16	(30)	30	28	(33)	12	28	9	20	17
20	ГАЗЕЕВА Инесса	рулевой					197	22	(26)	(31)	23	10	19	26	23	22	8	22
444	ШВИДКО Илья	рулевой					199	23	12	18	15	16	32	15	(33)	(ufd)	30	13

Яхта	ФИО	Роль	Разряд	Регион/Город	Тренер	Организация	Очки	Итоговое место	Гонка 1	Гонка 2	Гонка 3	Гонка 4	Гонка 5	Гонка 6	Гонка 7	Гонка 8	Гонка 9	Гон 10
193	ЛАКОМКИН Владимир	рулевой					207	24	(dsq)	29	18	(34)	15	19	7	15	29	28
83	БОРИСОВ Андрей	рулевой					217	25	21	20	13	25	25	17	14	(ufd)	dne	21
116	ХАЙДУКОВА Надежда	рулевой					218	26	18	23	25	(31)	13	23	24	26	15	27
1410	ШАДРИНА Мария	рулевой					238	27	14	21	27	(33)	17	32	32	24	21	(35)
4424	ГУЛИН Матвей	рулевой					238	28	(34)	(dnf)	21	20	29	25	31	27	27	14
430	ГУДКОВ Арсений	рулевой					265	29	23	25	36	23	35	28	(37)	31	25	18
231	АФАНАСЬЕВА Виктория	рулевой					268	30	25	27	(33)	30	30	20	29	25	28	25
107	НАЛИМОВА Елизавета	рулевой					271	31	(dnf)	(dns)	35	35	21	33	22	28	26	23
1602	ХОЛКИНА Надежда	рулевой					278	32	28	32	20	29	(34)	31	21	29	32	26
2007	КОМОЛЬЦЕВ Артём	рулевой					282	33	24	24	19	27	26	30	36	33	(dnc)	(dnc
439	БАЖЕНОВ Артем	рулевой					291	34	30	(35)	31	26	31	29	35	35	19	24
59	ЛИСЬЕВ Максим	рулевой					302	35	31	33	29	22	(37)	35	27	21	34	(37)
82	РЫБИН Виктор	рулевой					314	36	32	34	(37)	(36)	28	36	30	20	31	33
5988	АБРАМОВА Милана	рулевой					364	37	(dnf)	(dnf)	12	37	dnf	dnf	dnf	32	33	36
5990	ПОПОВ Марк	рулевой					365	38	(ocs)	26	(ocs)	32	dnf	ocs	ocs	34	ocs	34
471	СИМОНЕНКО Алена	рулевой					389	39	(dnc)	(dnc)	dnf	dnf	39	dnf	dnf	dnc	36	40
5989	ВОРОНЦОВ Михаил	рулевой					391	40	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	36	34	34	36	dnc	39
7	ОСТРОУЩЕНКО Владимир	рулевой					399	41	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	38	37	dnf	ufd	35	38
2460	ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВ Егор	рулевой					416	42	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	40	38	dnf	dnc	38	41
55	БЫКОВ Андрей	рулевой					424	43	(dnf)	(dnf)	dnf	dnf	41	dnf	dnf	dnc	37	42